Indexable drills series
ZTD05
Grub Screw
d
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 L d kg
ZTD05-170-XP25-SP06-02 ż 17 25 32 90 56 168 M13×1 0.374 SPGT0602**
ZTD05-180-XP25-SP06-02 ż 18 25 32 95 56 173 M13×1 0.394 SPGT0602**
ZTD05-190-XP25-SP06-02 ż 19 25 32 100 56 178 M13×1 0.415 SPGT0602**
ZTD05-200-XP25-SP06-02 ż 20 25 32 105 56 183 M13×1 0.44 SPGT0602**
ZTD05-210-XP25-SP06-02 ż 21 25 32 110 56 188 M16×1,5 0.466 SPGT0602**
ZTD05-220-XP25-SP07-02 ż 22 25 32 115 56 193 M16×1,5 0.476 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-230-XP25-SP07-02 ż 23 25 32 120 56 198 M16×1,5 0.507 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-240-XP25-SP07-02 ż 24 25 32 125 56 203 M16×1,5 0.542 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-250-XP25-SP07-02 ż 25 25 32 130 56 208 M16×1,5 0.561 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-260-XP25-SP07-02 ż 26 25 32 135 56 213 M16×1,5 0.613 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-270-XP25-SP07-02 ż 27 25 32 140 56 218 M16×1,5 0.665 SPGT07T3**
ZTD05-280-XP32-SP09-02 ż 28 32 37 145 60 230 M16×1,5 0.891 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-290-XP32-SP09-02 ż 29 32 37 150 60 235 M16×1,5 0.965 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-300-XP32-SP09-02 ż 30 32 37 155 60 240 M16×1,5 0.959 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-310-XP32-SP09-02 ż 31 32 37 160 60 245 M16×1,5 1.042 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-320-XP32-SP09-02 ż 32 32 37 165 60 250 M22×2 1.11 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-330-XP32-SP09-02 ż 33 32 37 170 60 255 M22×2 1.117 SPGT0904**
ZTD05-340-XP40-SP11-02 ż 34 40 47 175 70 275 M22×2 1.57 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-350-XP40-SP11-02 ż 35 40 47 180 70 280 M22×2 1.65 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-360-XP40-SP11-02 ż 36 40 47 185 70 285 M22×2 1.712 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-370-XP40-SP11-02 ż 37 40 47 190 70 290 M22×2 1.802 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-380-XP40-SP11-02 ż 38 40 47 195 70 295 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.873 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-390-XP40-SP11-02 ż 39 40 47 200 70 300 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.962 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-400-XP40-SP11-02 ż 40 40 47 205 70 305 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.068 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-410-XP40-SP11-02 ż 41 40 47 210 70 310 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.167 SPGT1104**
ZTD05-420-XP40-SP14-02 ż 42 40 52 215 70 325 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.39 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-430-XP40-SP14-02 ż 43 40 52 220 70 330 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.502 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-440-XP40-SP14-02 ż 44 40 52 225 70 335 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.612 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-450-XP40-SP14-02 ż 45 40 52 230 70 340 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.733 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-460-XP40-SP14-02 ż 46 40 52 235 70 345 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.854 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-470-XP40-SP14-02 ż 47 40 52 240 70 350 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.894 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-480-XP40-SP14-02 ż 48 40 52 245 70 355 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.109 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-490-XP40-SP14-02 ż 49 40 52 250 70 360 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.271 SPGT1405**
ZTD05-500-XP40-SP14-02 ż 50 40 52 255 70 365 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.425 SPGT1405**
Ɣ Ex stock ż On demand
Internal cooling
Indexable drills      Drilling bodies
A